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DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofDEV LAND12 GREEN LN70-41  1 11300

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NghAC/SF/UN Infl-1 Infl-2 Topo Lpi

 0FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T
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 LAND  392,600 

 BUILDING  0 
4Ngh

 DETACHED  0 Infl-1 FACTOR 100

 OTHER  0 PHY 100Infl-2
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ZOMER REVOCABLE TRUST 08/16/2018 36224-575

1.187 Acres
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SIZE ADJ

5

3

3

3

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

PHOTO

BUILDING

 392,600 

ZOMER REVOCABLE TRUST

ZOMER, JUDITH L & ELIEZER

10 GREEN LN

CANTON, MA 02021


